ST. ANDREW'S SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL RECORDS Nov. 2011

First season: 1977

Year

1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

Head

Coach

Chris Boyle

Chris Boyle

Chris Boyle

Larry Walker
Larry Walker
Larry Walker
Larry Walker
Larry Walker
Larry Walker
Larry Walker
Larry Walker
Lindsay Brown
David Wang
David Wang
David Wang
David Wang
David Wang
Lundy Smith
Lundy Smith
Lundy Smith

Mai Mok

Mai Mok

Kathy Ward

Kathy Ward

Kathy Ward
Christina Buckheit
Christina Buckheit
Christina Buckheit
Christina Kennedy

Christina Kennedy
Christina Kennedy
Christina Kennedy
Jennifer Skinner
Jennifer Skinner
Jennifer Skinner

o [ I
[N

1
RrPRroOoRocoomwovwo Nvwowo w

oo
= O

1
1
el o
0 W wWN ©©

OGO NPFPPRPRODUUITWPRAROIUINPRPONNNO0D0OUIOOOUION
1

1
[REN
[N

1-13
0-16
2-13
4-9
3-12
9-5

9-7

3-13
5-11
4-11

5-10

Place Other
Conf

3rd
2nd
3rd
2nd

2nd in States
2nd

5th

3rd in States
4th

4th

3rd

5th

5th

6th

4th

3rd

4th

6th

6th

4th

4th

6th

6th

tied 5"

tied 4"

5th

3" Best record in history of School, just missed

o going to States
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