First season: 1977

Year	Head Coach	Record	Place Conf	Other
1977	Chris Boyle	7 - 3		
1978	Chris Boyle	6 - 6	3rd	
1979	Chris Boyle	5 - 8	2nd	
1980	Larry Walker	8 - 7	3rd	
1981	Larry Walker	9 - 6	2nd	
1982	Larry Walker	5 - 9		
1983	Larry Walker	8 - 6	2nd	in States
1984	Larry Walker	7 - 3	2nd	
1985	Larry Walker	2 - 8	5th	
1986	Larry Walker	7 - 9	3rd	in States
1987	Larry Walker	6 - 8	4th	
1988	Lindsay Brown	4 -11	4th	
1989	David Wang	7 - 9	3rd	
1990	David Wang	5 - 8	5th	
1991	David Wang	4 - 10	5th	
1992	David Wang	3 - 11	6th	
1993	David Wang	5 - 9	4th	
1994	Lundy Smith	6 - 9	3rd	
1995	Lundy Smith	4 -12	4th	
1996	Lundy Smith	1- 13	6th	
1997	Mai Mok	2 -13	6th	
1998	Mai Mok	8 - 8	4th	
1999	Kathy Ward	5 -11	4th	
2000	Kathy Ward	1-13	6th	
2001	Kathy Ward	0-16	6th	
2002	Christina Buckheit	2-13	tied 5 th	
2003	Christina Buckheit	4-9	tied 4 th	
2004	Christina Buckheit	3-12	5 th	
2005	Christina Kennedy	9-5	3 rd	Best record in history of School, just missed going to States
2006	Christina Kennedy	9-7	4^{th}	
2007	Christina Kennedy	3-13	5 th	
2008	Christina Kennedy	5-11	$\mathcal{A}^{ ext{th}}$	
2009	Jennifer Skinner	4-11	⊿ th	
2010	Jennifer Skinner	6-9	$\mathcal{A}^{ ext{th}}$	
2011	Jennifer Skinner	5-10	4 th	